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1 a Kammermann Dominik 20.00
+ Loser Simon 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

1 b Ackermann Roman 20.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 10.00
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00

2 a Hersche Martin *** 19.75
+ Oettli Marco ** 9.75
+ Ammann Rico * 10.00

2 b Fuster Sepp * 19.75
+ Kolb Pirmin * 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian 9.75

2 c Dubach Damian (2005) 19.75
+ Dörig Maurus 9.75
+ Giger Florian 10.00

3 Hangartner Maurice 19.50
+ Baumann Nico 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

4 Schmid Patrick * 19.00
+ Niederer Andreas * 10.00
- Signer Andy ** 9.00

5 a Ziegler Andreas 18.75
- Fuster Arjuna 8.75
+ Meier Christian 10.00

5 b Thiemann Fabrice 18.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00

5 c Signer Tobias 18.75
+ Schild Cornel 9.75
- Fejzaj Naim ** 9.00

5 d Signer Andy ** 18.75
+ Roth Martin *** 9.75
- Schmid Patrick * 9.00

5 e Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75
- Schiess Christian 9.00

5 f Schütz Hansueli 18.75
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75

5 g Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 18.75
+ Schoch Cornel 10.00
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

5 h Rüegg Fabian * 18.75
- Koch Reto ** 8.75
+ Tanner Adrian 10.00

5 i Roth Michael 18.75
- Oettli Reto (2005) 8.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

5 j Oettli Reto (2005) 18.75
- Roth Michael 8.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00

5 k Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
- Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.75

5 l Mettler Valentin * 18.75
- Inauen Andreas * 9.00
+ Keller Stefan 9.75

5 m Koch Thomas ** 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Vetterli Sven 10.00

5 n Koch Reto ** 18.75
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
+ Fallegger Marc 10.00

5 o Fuster Arjuna 18.75
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75
+ Schoch René 10.00

5 p Diem Hansruedi 18.75
- Martin Tobias 8.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

5 q Baumann Rico * 18.75
- Koch Thomas ** 8.75
+ Manser Adrian 10.00

5 r Schmid Gian 18.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00

5 s Roth Martin *** 18.75
o Signer Andy ** 8.75
+ Kiser Aron * 10.00

6 a Martin Tobias 18.50
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

6 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.50
+ Schmid Gian 9.75
- Niederer Andreas * 8.75

6 c Dobler Lorenz 18.50
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
+ Kobler Stefan (2006) 9.75

6 d Vetterli Sven 18.50
+ Weder Yanick 10.00
o Koch Thomas ** 8.50

6 e Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
o Kolb Pirmin * 8.50

6 f Tanner Adrian 18.50
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

6 g Signer Walter 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
+ Baumann Nico 9.75

6 h Signer Sandro (2006) 18.50
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

6 i Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.50
+ Signer Walter 10.00
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

6 j Schoch René 18.50
+ Kobler Stefan (2006) 10.00
o Fuster Arjuna 8.50

6 k Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

6 l Schiess Daniel 18.50
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
o Oettli Marco ** 8.50

6 m Oettli Marco ** 18.50
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50
+ Schiess Daniel 10.00

6 n Meier Christian 18.50
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

6 o Manser Adrian 18.50
+ Halter Simon (2006) 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

6 p Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Küng Christian 10.00

6 q Kolb Pirmin * 18.50
o Fuster Sepp * 8.50
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00

6 r Koch Sämi (2006) 18.50
+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
o Roth Michael 8.50

6 s Kiser Aron * 18.50
+ Schläpfer Matthias * 9.75
o Roth Martin *** 8.75

6 t Keller Stefan 18.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

6 u Giger Florian 18.50
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.75

6 v Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.50
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 10.00
o Martin Tobias 8.50

6 w Ammann Rico * 18.50
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50

7 a Weder Yanick 18.25
o Vetterli Sven 8.50
+ Halter Simon (2006) 9.75

7 b Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 9.75
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7 c Siegrist Lukas 18.25
o Ackermann Roman 8.50
+ Schoch Cornel 9.75

7 d Schneider Florian (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75
o Hangartner Maurice 8.50

7 e Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.25
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75

7 f Lauber Lorenz 18.25
o Giger Florian 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo 9.75

7 g Inauen Ivo 18.25
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75
o Lauber Lorenz 8.50

7 h Graf Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75

7 i Gasenzer Christian 18.25
+ Koller Silvan 9.75
o Fuster Sepp * 8.50

7 j Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Tami (2006) 9.75
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50

7 k Fallegger Marc 18.25
+ Küng Christian 9.75
o Koch Reto ** 8.50

7 l Dörig Maurus 18.25
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

7 m Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.25
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

8 a Schiess Christian 17.50
- Thiemann Fabrice 8.75
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75

8 b Mock Ramon (2006) 17.50
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75
- Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

8 c Schild Cornel 17.50
o Signer Tobias 8.50
- Koller Silvan 9.00

8 d Koller Silvan 17.50
o Gasenzer Christian 8.50
- Schild Cornel 9.00

8 e Fejzaj Naim ** 17.50
o Ammann Rico * 8.50
- Signer Tobias 9.00

9 a Weber Noah (2007) 17.25
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
- Mock Ramon (2006) 8.75

9 b Schläpfer Matthias * 17.25
o Kiser Aron * 8.50
- Schütz Hansueli 8.75

9 c Schiegg Raphael (2005) 17.25
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50
- Loser Simon 8.75

9 d Niederer Andreas * 17.25
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75

9 e Magani Corsin (2007) 17.25
- Mock Ramon (2006) 8.75
o Schmid Gian 8.50

9 f Loser Simon 17.25
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

9 g Keller Tami (2006) 17.25
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
- Egger Nico (2007) 8.75

9 h Giger Andreas (2007) 17.25
- Dobler Lorenz 8.75
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50

9 i Egger Nico (2007) 17.25
o Meier Christian 8.50
- Keller Tami (2006) 8.75

10 a Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Keller Stefan 8.50
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50

10 b Stadler Luan (2007) 17.00
o Inauen Ivo 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

10 c Schoch Cornel 17.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50

10 d Küng Christian 17.00
o Fallegger Marc 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

10 e Kobler Stefan (2006) 17.00
o Schoch René 8.50
o Dobler Lorenz 8.50

10 f Knellwolf Sebastian 17.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

10 g Halter Simon (2006) 17.00
o Manser Adrian 8.50
o Weder Yanick 8.50

10 h Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 17.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

10 i Brunner Mirco (2007) 17.00
o Schiess Daniel 8.50
o Dörig Maurus 8.50

10 j Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Tanner Adrian 8.50
o Graf Lukas (2007) 8.50

10 k Baumann Nico 17.00
o Hangartner Maurice 8.50
o Signer Walter 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


